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3D Dream
3M Italia Spa
ACC Silicones Ltd
ACRALOCK Engineered Bonding 
Ahlstrom
Airex AG
Akzo Nobel
Akzo Nobel Coatings SpA
Alan Harper Composites
ALEXSEAL Yacht Coatings
Apply di Enrico Taglioli
Armacell Benelux SA
Ashland
Assocompositi
BComp Ltd
Bencore Srl
Bighead Bonding Fasteners Limited
Boero Bartolomeo SpA
Brianza Plastica Spa
Cam Elyaf Sanayi A.S.
CARMON@CARBON Srl
Cecchi Gustavo & C. Srl
Cel Components Srl
Chem-Trend Italy
Chimpex Industriale Spa
Colori�cio Sifra
Composite Integration Ltd.
Composite Solutions/Crei Srl
Compositi Magazine -Tecnedit Srl
CONSIGLIO ABRASIVI Srl
CoreLite
Coverplast Sas
Daureka Srl
Detra Srl
Diab Spa
Due Tecno Snc
Egeo Abrasivi Snc di Desii & C.
Elantas Europe Srl
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848
885
891
886
899
899
824
934
891
897
854
886
899
C.I.A
891
C.I.A.
886
936
891
891
884
938
863
886
824
940
891
814
825
820
822
923
820
848
824
820
935
928

WIZ Chemicals Srl
WS Marine Srl
Yacht Paints di Adolfo Tomei

28
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890
901
936

EnterMatrix 3D
Entropy Resins EU/Hijos de A. 
Epifanes / W. Heeren & Zoon BV
Euromere Spray Core
European Owens Corning
F.IN.CO Srl
F.lli Zucchini SpA
Fasangas Srl
FEIN Italia Srl
Fibertech Group
Fibertex Nonwovens A/S
Finat Srl
Fixtech
FK Group Srl
Frenzelit-Werke GmbH & Co. Kg
Gazechim Compositi Italia  Spa
GEFIM SRL
Graco BVBA
Gurit Ltd
HBI Srl
Hexcel Composites Srl
ICA Group
Idroitalia Srl
Industria Chimica Reggiana 
Industrie Bruno Stoppani R.P.S.
Intec Srl
JSC Prepreg ACM
Kelteks d.o.o.
KROSSGLASS S.A.
LB Costruzioni di Barreca Lisa
Lechler Spa
Link Industries SpA con S.U.
Magnino Legnami Srl
Magnum Venus Plastech
Makita Spa
Mapei Spa
Marbo Italia Spa
Mates Italiana Srl
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889
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890
890
893
931
820
820
815
891
820
939
924
930
890
898
865
891
826
886
942
896
862
940
820
899
891
925
858
820
930
938
823
820
929
824
886

Mestriner s.a.s.
Metyx Composites
Mirka Italia Srl
Multicom Srl
MVP Italia Srl
NDAR- Nick Danese Applied Re.
Nord Compensati Spa
Norpol
P-D Glasseiden GmbH Oschatz
Pan Compositi
Paroc Group Oy Ab
Petroni Luigi & C. Srl -CRE.VE.R.
Politecnico di Torino - DIMEAS
Polycell Srl
Polylite
Polynt Spa
Promox Spa
Proxima Tecnologie Adesive Srl
Quin Global UK LTD
Re�exallen
Resintex Technology Srl
Rodoero Marine Coating
RPM Solutions Srl
RST-5 Mulder Hardenberg GmbH
Safas Corporation
Scott Bader Company Limited
Seajet Italia Sas di Bartoli F. & C.
Sic Srl
Sika Italia Spa
Sirca Spa
Specialinsert Srl
Spheretex GmbH
STM Università di Perugia
T&T Metalli  e Compositi Spa
TDS Teakdecking Systems
UDICER Srl
Vaber Industriale Spa
West System/ Pro Set Wessex 
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820
891
821
822
823
857
937
824
824
C.I.A
930
905
943
859
824
890
891
821
886
846
891
901
865
891
891
891
927
902
827
852
853
890
944
899
901
817
855
901

Polylite
Polynt Spa
Promox Spa
Proxima  Srl
Quin Global UK LTD
Re�exallen Composites Srl
Resintex Technology Srl
Rodoero Marine Coating
RPM Solutions Srl
RST-5 Mulder Hardenberg GmbH
Safas Corporation
Scott Bader Company Limited
Serramenti Rasi
SIC Srl
Sika Italia Spa
Sirca Spa
Specialinsert Srl
Spheretex GmbH
STM Università di Perugia
T&T Metalli e Compositi Spa
TDS Teakdecking System
Tesa Italia
UDICER Srl
Vaber Industriale Spa
West System/ Pro Set Wessex Re.
WIZ Chemicals Srl
WS Marine Srl
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824
890
891
821
886
846
891
901
865
891
891
891
944B
902
827
852
853
890
944
899
901
821
817
855
901
890
901

3D-DREAM di Ravetta Davide
3M Italia Spa
ACC Silicones Ltd
Acralock Eng. Bonding Solutions
Ahlstrom
Airex AG
Akzo Nobel
Alan Harper Composites
Apply di Enrico Taglioli
Armacell Benelux S.A.
Ashland
Assocompositi
BCOMP Ltd
Bencore Srl
BigHead Bonding Fasteners Ltd
Brianza Plastica Spa
Cam Elyaf Sanayi AS
CARMON@CARBON Srl
Cel Components Srl
Chem-Trend Italy
Chimpex Industriale Spa
Chomarat Textiles Industries
Composite Integration Ltd.
Composite Solutions/Crei Srl
Compositi Magazine - Tecnedit Srl
Consiglio Abrasivi Srl
CoreLite Inc.
Daureka
Detra Srl
Diab Spa
Due Tecno Snc
ELANTAS Europe Srl
Entermatrix 3D
Entropy Resins EU/Hijos 
Epifanes / W. Heeren & Zoon BV
Euromere Spraycore
European Owens Corning
F.IN.CO Srl
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848
885
891
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899
899
824
891
854
886
899
C.I.A
891
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863
886
824
890
891
814
825
820
822
820
848
824
820
928
889
891
901
890
890
893

Fasangas
Fein Italia Srl
Fibertech Group
Fibertex Nonwovens A/S
Finat Srl
FK GROUP SRL
Gazechim Compositi Italia Spa
GEFIM SRL
Graco BVBA
Gurit
HBI Srl
Henkel Italia
Hexcel Composites Srl
Idroitalia Srl
Industria Chimica Reggiana 
Intec Slem Srl
JSC Prepeg ACM
Kelteks d.o.o.
KROSSGLASS S.A.
LB Costruzioni di Barreca Lisa
LECHLER  Spa
Magnum Venus Plastech
Makita Spa
Marbo Italia Spa
Mates Italiana Srl
Mestriner Sas (Hilbing)
Metyx Composites
Mirka Italia Srl
Multicom Srl
MVP Italia Srl
Nitto Italia
Norpol
P-D Glasseiden Oschatz
PAN COMPOSITI SRL
Petroni Luigi & C. Srl -CRE.VE.R.
Piekenbrink Composite GmbH
Politecnico di Torino - DIMEAS
Polycell Srl
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Aziende partecipanti al percorso 
espositivo Compotec Innovation Area
Companies participating to 
the Compotec Innovation Area

3M
Agostino Caroli
Bencore
Carmona
Cel Components
Chimpex
Combo compositi
Duna Corradini
G&P Intech
Gavazzi
Gurit
Pan Compositi SRL
Polynt
Scott Bader

Problem Solving 
Time

Cerca il logo Problem Solving Time agli stand: 
un tecnico sarà a tua disposizione per cercare 
una soluzione ai tuoi problemi tecnici.

Look for the Problem Solving Time Logo at the 
stands: a member of the technical staff will be 
at your disposal to analyze a technical 
question with you and find the best solution 
to your problem.


